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RST captures 67% of total 
habitat in Napa River 
watershed



RST captures 67% of total 
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DWR funded additional 
monitoring in 2014‐15

Sulphur and York Creek



Sulphur Creek



York Creek



0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

St
ee
lh
ea
d 
Sm

ol
t C

at
ch
 P
er
 D
ay

Napa River Steelhead Smolt Catch



Napa River PIT Tag Antenna


